PCC Technova
A PCC Flow Technologies Company
Series "CPL" Cylindrical Valves
Full & Regular Port
1/2" - 6"
FEATURES
PCC Technova
Series "CPL" Cylindrical Valves

longer seal life.
stem bearing
TECHNOVA MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
2F B7 E2 C1 01L1
Actuation
00 = Bare Stem
01 = Handle
02 = Manual Gearbox
03 = Actuator Mounted
(specified separately)
Cylinder
C1 = PFA
C2 = PFA-AS
C3 = PVDF
C4 = PolyPro
C5 = SS316
C7 = Titanium Gr.2
C8 = Monel
C9 = Hastelloy
C10 = ETFE-Tefzel
CX = others
Elastomer
E1 = Viton
E2 = Silicone
EX = others
Item Qty. Description
1 1 Body, two-piece
2 1 Bonnet
3 1 Liner
4 1 Cylinder/Stem
5 1 Elastomer Set
6 1 Diaphragm
7 1 O-Ring
8 1 Pressure Plate
9 1 Sealing Ring
10 1 Bearing
11 4 Socket Head Cap Screw
12 4 Hex Head Cap Screw
13 4 Lock Washer
14 1 Name Plate
15 2 Hammer Screw
Model No
Size
F = Full Port
R = Regular Port
V = V Port
Body Material
B3 = Stainless Steel
B7 = Cast Steel
BX = others
Liner
L1 = PFA
L2 = PFA-AS
LX = others
CPL
Pressure: